Dining, Shopping & More

Places to go on Big Island

List last updated November 21, 2021 due to COVID19

Items with %f are favorites of the owners

GROCERY STORES PHONE HOURS OF OPERATION WEBSITE
% cosTco 808.883.1088 M-F 10:00AM-8:30PM https://www.costco.com/warehouse-locations/kailua-
Kailua-Kona Sat. 9:30am - 7:00pm kona-HI-140.html
Sun 10:00am - 6:00pm
Foodland Farms 808.887.6101 Daily 6AM-9:00PM https://www.foodland.com/stores/foodland-farms-
Shops at Mauna Lani mauna-lani
% Island Gourmet 808.886.3577 Daily 7AM-9:00PM https://www.islandgourmethawaii.com/
Queen’s Shops, Waikoloa Beach Resort
KTA-Waikoloa 808.383.1088 Daily 6AM-8:00PM https://www.ktasuperstores.com/kta-waikoloa-village
Waikoloa Highlands Center
G Target 808.334.4020 Daily 7AM-10PM https://www.target.com/sl/hawaii-kona/2412
Kailua-Kona Closed Thursday
Walmart 808.334.0566 Daily 6AM-11PM https://www.walmart.com/store/2321-kailua-kona-hi
Kailua-Kona

FOR ALL RESTAURANTS, SHOPS AND ACTIVITIES, PLEASE CHECK BEFORE YOU GO FOR UPDATED HOURS & INFORMATION.

RESTAURANTS / BARS PHONE HOURS OF OPERATION WEBSITE
% A-Bay's Island Grill 808.209.8494 Daily 8AM-12AM http://www.a-bays.com/
King’s Shops, Waikoloa Beach Resort Happy Hour 3PM-5PM
Aka Sushi 808.887.2320 Tues-Thurs: 10:30AM-8PM https://www.facebook.com/pages/Aka-Sushi-
Waimea- In the KTA Supermarket Fri - Sat: 5PM-8PM Bar[152944984778007
%R Big Island Brewhaus 808.887.1717 Daily 12PM-8PM https://bigislandbrewhaus.com
Canoe House 808.885.6622 Daily 5PM-9PM https://aubergeresorts.com/maunalani/dine/canoe-
Mauna Lani Resort house/
Charley's Thai Cuisine 808.885.5591 Open Daily https://charleysthaihawaii.com/index.html
Waimea
Charley's Thai Cuisine 808.885.0591 Lunch T1AM-3PM https://charleysthaihawaii.com/index.html
Queen’s Shops, Waikoloa Beach Resort Dinner 5PM-9:30PM
Earl's 808.887.1800 Mon- Fri 6AM-2:30PM http://earls.edan.io/
Waimea Sat 6AM-1PM
Emma's Kitchen 808.491.2739 Daily T1AM-7PM https://www.facebook.com/kitchenniemma/
Waikoloa Highlands Center Closed Sunday




Hau Tree 808-882-5707 Daily 11:00AM-7PM https://maunakeabeachhotel.com/dining/big-island-hi-
Mauna Kea Beach Hotel Cocktails served until Sunset beachside-restaurants/
Hilo Bay Café (HBC) 808.935.4939 Open Wed-Sat https://hilobaycafe.com/
Hilo Dine in 11AM-2PM, 5PM-8:30PM
Hilton Legends of Hawaii Luau 808.886.1234 Fri & Sun 5:30PM https://www.hiltonwaikoloavillage.com/luau
Hilton Waikoloa Village Hotel
Ippy’s Hawaiian BBQ 808.886.8600 Mon-Fri 10:30AM-5:30PM https://www.zmenu.com/ippys-hawaiian-barbeque-
Queen's Shops, Waikoloa Beach Resort Sat-Sun 10:30AM-7PM waikoloa-online-menu/
Island Lava Java 808.769.5202 Daily 7AM-2:30PM https://www.islandlavajava.com/
Waikoloa Highlands Center
Island Lava Java 808.327.2161 Daily 7:30AM-7:300M https://www.islandlavajava.com/
Ali'i Drive in Kona
Juice 101 808.887.2244 Daily 7AM-4PM https://juicebar101.com/menu
Shops at Mauna Lani
% Kamuela Provision Company 808.886.1234 Daily 5PM-9PM https://www.hiltonwaikoloavillage.com/kpc

Hilton Waikoloa Village Hotel

Kimobean Hawaiian Coffee
Shops at Mauna Lani

808.885-211

Daily 6AM-5PM

http://www.kimobean.com/menu.html

Kohala Burger & Taco 808.880.1923 Hours and Days Vary, Check Online http://www.kohalaburgerandtaco.com/menus
Kawaihae

%® Kona Brewing Co. 808.334.2739 Daily 10AM - 9PM https://konabrewingco.com

Downtown Kona
Kuleana Rum Shack 808.238.0786 Wed-Sun 3:30PM-9:00PM https://kuleanarum.com/
Happy Hour 3PM-5PM
L&L Hawaiian BBQ 808.885.8880 Daily 7AM-8PM https://www.hawaiianbarbecue.com/
Waimea
9 Lava Lava Beach Club 808.769.5282 Open daily 12PM-9PM https://lavalavabeachclub.com/bigisland/

Music 5:00PM-8:30AM each night

Los Tres Mex
Waikoloa Highlands Center Food Court

808-989-1805

Wed-Sat 12PM-6:30PM
Closed Sun-Tues

https://www.facebook.com/LosTresMexicanFood/

Mai Grille 808.886.7600 Daily 8:00AM-3:00PM https://maigrille.com/
Waikoloa Golf Clubhouse
G Merriman’s 808.885.6822 Lunch Sun - Thurs: 11:30AM-2PM https://www.merrimanshawaii.com/waimea/menus/
Kamuela Dinner Daily 5:30PM-8:30PM
Napua 808.885-5910 Lunch 11AM-4PM https://www.napuarestaurant.com/

Mauna Lani Beach Club

Dinner 5PM-8:30PM

Nui Italian 808.886.2894 Breakfast 7AM-10AM https://www.hiltonwaikoloavillage.com/nui
Hilton Waikoloa Village Hotel Dinner 5PM-9PM
Ola Brew 808.339.3599 Mon-Thurs: 12PM-8PM https://www.olabrewco.com/

Downtown Kona

Fri-Sat: 12PM-9PM
Sun: 12PM-7PM

Pueo’s Osteria

808-339-7566

4PM-9PM, Bar open later

http://www.pueososteria.com/

Waikoloa Highlands Center Closed Monday
Racha Thai 808.883.1167 Tue-Sat 10AM-6:30PM https://www.facebook.com/racha.thai.waikoloa/
Waikoloa Highlands Center Food Court
RedWater Café 808.885.9299 Tues-Fri 2PM-9PM http://www.redwatercafe.com/
Waimea Sat 12PM-9PM
Bar Open to 10PM
Romana’s Macaroni Grill 808.443.5515 Sun thru Thurs: 11AM-9PM https://www.macaronigrill.com/Assets/macaroni-grill-
Queen'’s Shops, Waikoloa Beach Resort Fri and Sat: 11AM-10PM main-menu-waih-9-20.pdf
T Roy's 808.886.4321 Daily 4:30PM-8:30PM https://www.royyamaguchi.com/roys-waikoloa
King's Shops, Waikoloa Beach Resort
F Seafood Bar & Grill 808.880.9393 Daily 11AM-12AM https://seafoodbarandgrill.com/menu/
Kawaihae
Starbucks Coffee Company 808-886-1888 Daily 5AM-7PM https://www.starbucks.com/store-
Queens Marketplace locator/store/7530/queens-marketplace-69-201-

waikoloa-beach-drive-waikoloa-beach-resort-

The Bistro at the Cinemas
Queen’s Shops, Waikoloa Beach Resort

808.769.0083

Daily 11:30AM-8:30PM

https://www.hawaiicinemas.com/?p=the-bistro




9 The Fish and The Hog 808.885.6268 12PM-8PM Daily https://www.fishandthehog.com/
Waimea
Tommy Bahama Restaurant 808.881.8686 Daily 12PM-8PM https://www.tommybahama.com/content/dam/tommy/res
Shops at Mauna Lani taurants/mauna-lani/Maunal ani-food-drinks.pdf
%F Tropics Ale House 808.886.4287 Daily T1AM-10PM https:/[tropicsalehouse.com/
Volcano Winery 808.967.7772 Daily 10AM - 5:30PM https://volcanowinery.com/
Volcanoes National Park
Yong’s Kalbi 808.885.8440 DAILY 11AM-2:30PM; 4PM-8PM https://yongskalbi.business.site/
Waimea- Parker Center Closed: Monday and Sunday
RETAIL PHONE HOURS OF OPERATION WEBSITE
KINGS’ SHOPS 808.886-8811 10AM-8PM Daily https://www.kingsshops.com/

Waikoloa Beach Resort

Kona Inn Shopping Village 808.329.6573 8AM-9PM Daily https://bigislandguide.com/kona-inn-shopping-village
QUEENS’ MARKETPLACE 808.886.8822 11 AM-8PM Daily https://www.queensmarketplace.com/
Waikoloa Beach Resort
THE SHOPS at MAUNA LANI 808.885.9501 10AM-9PM Daily https://www.shopsatmaunalani.com/
Mauna Lani Resort
TOURS & ACTIVITIES PHONE TOUR DESCRIPTION & WEBSITE
HOURS OF OPERATION
All About the View ATV 808.775.7291 10AM and 2PM Tours https://www.aatvadventure.com/
Blue Hawaiian Helicopters 808.886.1768 Tours Vary: Call for Details or to Book https://www.bluehawaiian.com/en
Blue Wilderness Dive Adventures 808.886.0980 9:30AM-5PM https://divebluewilderness.com/
Body Glove Ocean Adventures 808.326.7M22 Daily 7AM-5PM www.bodyglovehawaii.com
Dolphin Discoveries 808-322-8000 Tours Vary: Call for Details or to Book https://www.dolphindiscoveries.com/
Dolphin Quest 808.886.2268 Only Deluxe Encounter, Baby Dolphin https://dolphinquest.com/
Encounter, and Dolphins Friends &
Family available.
FairWind: Big Island Big Island 808.322.2788 Tours Vary https://www.fair-wind.com/
Ocean Guides Office Open Daily 8:00am to 5:00pm
Fluming Kohala 808.933.4294 7:30AM-5PM https://fluminkohala.com/
Hawaii Experiences 808.636.8440 Tours Vary: Call for Details or to Book https://hawaiiexperiences.com/
Hawaii Forest and Trail 808.331.8505 Opens November 23rd https://www.hawaii-forest.com/
9 Hawaii Nautical 808.234.7245 Spirit of Aloha Catamaran https://www.hawaiinautical.com/
(max 24 pax) Honokohau Harbor
*Guests must BYO snorkel/masks or
pre-purchase A$24/C$20
Kailani Tours 808.938.4057 8:00 AM to 6:00 PM HST https://kailanitourshawaii.com/
Kamanu 808.329.2021 Call for details and to book https://www.kamanu.com/
Kohala Divers 808.882.7774 Tours Vary: Call for Details or to Book https://www.kohaladivers.com/
Kohala Spa 808.886.2828 Call for appointment https://www.kohalaspa.com/
Kohala UTV 808.933.4292 8:30AM and 12:30PM Tours https://kohalautv.com/
Kona Boys 808.329.2345 Daily 8AM - 5PM http://www.konaboys.com/
Kozy's Tiki Palace 808.430.1957 Every Night 8PM https://konakozy.com/
Shops at Mauna Lani
9 Liquid Hawaii 808.854.5757 Tours Vary, Call for Details https://www.liquidhawaii.com/
Mauna Kea Summit Adventures 808.322.2366 Call for Details or to Book https://maunakea.com/




Na'alapa Stables 808.889.0022 One Location only: Call for Details or http://naalapastables.com/
to Book
Nature School 808.334.0403 Tours Vary: Call for Details or to Book http://www.minshuku.us/
Ocean Sports 808.886.6666 Office Hours Daily 8AM - 5:30PM https://hawaiioceansports.com/
Paradise Helicopters 808.969.7892 Kona & Waimea https://paradisecopters.com/
Only 5 pax max, private charter
(guests must still pay for all 6 seats)
4 pax buyout for Waimea doors-off
Paniolo Horseback Tours 808.889.5354 Daily 7:30AM-7:30PM https://www.panioloadventures.com/index.php
Sunday 10AM-5PM
Roberts Hawaii 800.831.5541 Tours Vary: Call for Details or to Book https://www.robertshawaii.com/
%P Safari Helicopters 800.326.3356 Tours Vary: Call for Details or to Book https://safarihelicopters.com/
Sea Paradise 808.322.2500 Daily 8AM-5PM https://www.seaparadise.com/
% Sea Quest 808.329.7283 Min 4 pax, Max 14 pax. https://www.seaquesthawaii.com/

Gear provided. Must wear mask to
check in, temperature taken prior to
boarding

Tiare Room Service Massage

808-322-4720

Call to schedule an appointment

https:/[tiaremassage.com/

Umauma Falls Zipline 808.930.9477 Call to schedule an appointment https://umaumaexperience.com/
%® Volcanoes National Park 808.985.601 Check website for Park closures https://www.nps.gov/havo/index.htm
Wailea Horseback & UTVs 808-775-1007 Call for details to Book https://waileahorsebackadventure.com/
Waipio Valley Shuttle 808.775.M21 No current trips scheduled but can do http://waipiovalleyshuttle.com/

by appointment

Wasabhi International

808-238-5222

Circle Island Tour now available

https://www.wasabitourshawaii.com/

Waikoloa Luxury Cinemas 808.464.3009 Theater: Varies by Movie Times https://www.hawaiicinemas.com/
Queen’s Marketplace, Waikoloa
GOLF OPTIONS PHONE TOUR DESCRIPTION & WEBSITE
HOURS OF OPERATION
Hapuna Golf Course 808.880.3000 First tee 8:00AM https://www.marriott.com/hotels/hotel-information/golf-
Shop close 3PM courses/koawi-the-westin-hapuna-beach-resort
Carts in by 6:00PM
Makani Golf 808.325.5044 7:30AM-5PM https://www.makanigolfclub.com/
*Must BYO Clubs
Makalei Golf Club 808.325.6625 First tee 7AM https://www.makalei.com/
Last tee 1:30PM
Mauna Kea 808.882.5405 First tee 9AM https://maunakeabeachhotel.com/golf/
Shop close 3PM
Carts in by 5:30PM
Waikoloa Village Golf 808.883.9621 6AM-6PM http://www.waikoloavillagegolf.com/
Waikoloa Beach Resort Golf 808.886.7888 First tee: 7:00AM https://www.waikoloabeachgolf.com/

Driving range 6:30AM-3:30PM
Golf Shop 6:30AM-5:00PM




